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XV Baltic States Masters Swimming Championship/Amber Cup
Riga, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 14 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
08.03.2025 - 17:45 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank Name YBClub Time Pts RT Team 50m 100m 150m 200m

30 - 34 years

1. JOGMINAS Vilius 95PK Banga 3:33.64 150 +0,75 3,00 43.37 55.17 57.39 57.71

35 - 39 years

1. STURA Edgaras 88Vilniaus Poseidonas 2:06.93 845 +0,70 10,00 28.36 32.53 32.74 33.30

40 - 44 years

1. VERDENHOFS Atis 85SK Delfins 2:57.75 331 +0,88 5,00 36.61 44.87 47.85 48.42

45 - 49 years

1. RAKITINAS Eugenijus 80Aukstaitijos PTA 2:19.46 720 +0,77 8,00 30.07 35.36 36.67 37.36

50 - 54 years

1. SEFLERIS Vedestas 72Kauno Takas I 2:20.82 745 +0,68 9,00 30.51 35.13 36.69 38.49

55 - 59 years

1. BURINSKAS Arvidas 69Kauno Takas I 3:10.75 362 +0,81 6,00 44.29 49.95 50.41 46.10

60 - 64 years

1. BRAZUKAS Saulius 64Marijampoles Torpedos4:28.59 142 +0,91 2,00 55.33 1:05.58 1:12.11 1:15.57

65 - 69 years

1. LEBEDJKOVS Sergejs 59PK Champions 4:15.04 175 +1,11 4,00 51.44 1:04.91 1:11.90 1:06.79

75 - 79 years

1. LAHT Lembit 49Meisterujumise U-Klubi I4:05.97 467 +1,11 7,00 53.15 1:03.71 1:04.51 1:04.60

Open

1. STURA Edgaras 88Vilniaus Poseidonas 2:06.93 845 +0,70 10,00 28.36 32.53 32.74 33.30
2. SEFLERIS Vedestas 72Kauno Takas I 2:20.82 745 +0,68 9,00 30.51 35.13 36.69 38.49
3. RAKITINAS Eugenijus 80Aukstaitijos PTA 2:19.46 720 +0,77 8,00 30.07 35.36 36.67 37.36
4. LAHT Lembit 49Meisterujumise U-Klubi I4:05.97 467 +1,11 7,00 53.15 1:03.71 1:04.51 1:04.60
5. BURINSKAS Arvidas 69Kauno Takas I 3:10.75 362 +0,81 6,00 44.29 49.95 50.41 46.10
6. VERDENHOFS Atis 85SK Delfins 2:57.75 331 +0,88 5,00 36.61 44.87 47.85 48.42
7. LEBEDJKOVS Sergejs 59PK Champions 4:15.04 175 +1,11 4,00 51.44 1:04.91 1:11.90 1:06.79
8. JOGMINAS Vilius 95PK Banga 3:33.64 150 +0,75 3,00 43.37 55.17 57.39 57.71
9. BRAZUKAS Saulius 64Marijampoles Torpedos4:28.59 142 +0,91 2,00 55.33 1:05.58 1:12.11 1:15.57


